CONTRATO 20/2015

PAGAMENTOS EFETUADOS

N° FOLHA N° DO DOC | VALOR DATA SALDO OBS:
VALOR INICIAL DO CONTRATO RS 4.000.000,00
01 135 013/2015 RS 150.000,00 07/04/2015 R$ 3.850.000,00
02 150 021/2015 RS 50.000,00 29/05/2015 RS 3.800.000,00
03 169 028/2015 RS 158.480,61 13/07/2015 RS 3.641.519,39
04 181 050/2015 RS 77.000,00 01/12/2015 RS 3.564.519,39
05 198 056/2015 RS 122.699,64 22/12/2015 RS 3.441.819,75
06 201 055/2015 RS 25.824,07 22/12/2015 RS 3.415.995,68
07 231 042/2016 RS 21.000,00 28/04/2016 RS 3.394.995,68
08 243 011/015 RS 27.000,00 01/05/2016 RS 3.367.995,68
09 280 024/2016 RS 80.000,00 26/09/2016 RS 3.287.995,68
10 299 045/2016 RS 500.000,00 21/10/2016 RS 2.787.995,68
11 306 048/2016 RS 292.000,00 07/11/2016 R$ 2.495.995,68

TOTAL DE REPASSES

RS 1.504.004,32

SALDO

RS 2.495.995,68




